
DATE TIME FIELD HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM
Friday, September 9, 2022 6:30 PM ERP #9A ES UNITED #1 MIDDLE RIVER #1

Saturday, September 10, 2022 9:00 AM ERP #9A ESP #3 ES UNITED #2
Saturday, September 10, 2022 10:00 AM ERP #9A ESP #1 COLGATE #1
Saturday, September 10, 2022 11:00 AM ERP #9A BENGIES CHASE OVERLEA #1
Saturday, September 10, 2022 12:00 PM ERP #9A ESP #2 OVERLEA #3

Tuesday, September 13, 2022 6:30 PM ERP #9A COLGATE #1 ES UNITED #2

Wednesday, September 14, 2022 6:30 PM ERP #10 ROSEDALE OVERLEA #2

Friday, September 16, 2022 6:30 PM ERP #9A ESP #1 OVERLEA #3

Saturday, September 17, 2022 9:00 AM ERP #2 ESP #2 ROSEDALE
Saturday, September 17, 2022 10:00 AM ERP #2 BENGIES CHASE ES UNITED #1
Saturday, September 17, 2022 11:00 AM ERP #2 ESP #3 COLGATE #2
Saturday, September 17, 2022 12:00 PM ERP #2 OVERLEA #1 MIDDLE RIVER #2
Saturday, September 17, 2022 1:00 PM ERP #2 MIDDLE RIVER #1 OVERLEA #2

Monday, September 19, 2022  6:30 PM ERP #10 ES UNITED #1 ESP #1

Wednesday, September 21, 2022 6:30 PM ERP #10 MIDDLE RIVER #2 COLGATE #2

Thursday, September 22, 2022 6:30 PM ERP #10 ESP #3 MIDDLE RIVER #2

Friday, September 23, 2022 6:30 PM ERP #9A ESP #1 COLGATE #2

Saturday, September 24, 2022 9:00 AM ERP #9A ESP #2 ES UNITED #2
Saturday, September 24, 2022 10:00 AM ERP #9A ES UNITED #1 COLGATE #1
Saturday, September 24, 2022 10:00 AM SANDALWOOD ELEMENTARY MIDDLE RIVER #2 ROSEDALE
Saturday, September 24, 2022 11:00 AM ERP #9A BENGIES CHASE OVERLEA #3
Saturday, September 24, 2022 11:00 AM SANDALWOOD ELEMENTARY MIDDLE RIVER #1 OVERLEA #1
Saturday, September 24, 2022 12:00 PM ERP #9A ESP #3 OVERLEA #2

Tuesday, September 27, 2022 6:30 PM ERP #9A BENGIES CHASE COLGATE #1

Thursday, September 29, 2022 6:30 PM ERP #10 MIDDLE RIVER #1 OVERLEA #1

Friday, September 30, 2022  6:30 PM ERP #9A ESP #1 OVERLEA #2
Friday, September 30, 2022 7:30 PM ERP #9A ESP #3 OVERLEA #3

Saturday, October 1, 2022 10:00 AM ESSEX ELEMENTARY #2 ES UNITED #2 COLGATE #2

Saturday, October 1, 2022 11:00 AM ESSEX ELEMENTARY #2 ES UNITED #1 ROSEDALE

Friday, October 7, 2022 6:30 PM ERP #10 BENGIES CHASE ES UNITED #2

Saturday, October 8, 2022 9:00 AM ERP #2 ES UNITED #1 OVERLEA #2
Saturday, October 8, 2022 10:00 AM ERP #2 ESP #2 OVERLEA #1
Saturday, October 8, 2022 11:00 AM ERP #2 ESP #1 MIDDLE RIVER #2
Saturday, October 8, 2022 12:00 PM ERP #2 ESP #3 MIDDLE RIVER #1
Saturday, October 8, 2022 12:00 PM COLGATE RECREATION PARK COLGATE #2 OVERLEA #3
Saturday, October 8, 2022 2:00 PM COLGATE RECREATION PARK COLGATE #1 ROSEDALE

Monday, October 10, 2022 6:30 PM ERP #10 BENGIES CHASE MIDDLE RIVER #2

Tuesday, October 11, 2022 6:30 PM ERP #9A ROSEDALE COLGATE #2
Tuesday, October 11, 2022 6:30 PM ERP #10 COLGATE #1 ESP #2

Wednesday, October 12, 2022 6:30 PM ERP #10 BENGIES CHASE OVERLEA #2

U10 BOYS (9V9)



Friday, October 14, 2022 6:30 PM ERP #10 OVERLEA #1 COLGATE #2
Friday, October 14, 2022 7:30 PM ERP #10 ESP #2 OVERLEA #2

Saturday, October 15, 2022 9:00 AM ERP #2 ES UNITED #2 OVERLEA #3
Saturday, October 15, 2022 9:00 AM CHESAPEAKE TERRACE ELEMENTARY #2 ESP #1 ROSEDALE
Saturday, October 15, 2022 10:00 AM ERP #2 ES UNITED #1 MIDDLE RIVER #2
Saturday, October 15, 2022 10:00 AM CHESAPEAKE TERRACE ELEMENTARY #2 ESP #2 MIDDLE RIVER #1
Saturday, October 15, 2022 11:00 AM CHESAPEAKE TERRACE ELEMENTARY #2 ESP #3 COLGATE #1

Monday, October 17, 2022 6:30 PM ERP #9A OVERLEA #1 ES UNITED #2

Thursday, October 20, 2022 6:30 PM ERP #10 MIDDLE RIVER #1 OVERLEA #3

Friday, October 21, 2022 6:30 PM ERP #10 ROSEDALE OVERLEA #3

Saturday, October 22, 2022 9:00 AM ERP #9A MIDDLE RIVER #2 ES UNITED #2
Saturday, October 22, 2022 10:00 AM ERP #9A ESP #1 OVERLEA #1
Saturday, October 22, 2022 11:00 AM ERP #9A ES UNITED #1 ESP #2
Saturday, October 22, 2022 12:00 PM ERP #9A COLGATE #1 MIDDLE RIVER #1
Saturday, October 22, 2022 1:00 PM ERP #9A BENGIES CHASE ESP #3
Saturday, October 22, 2022 2:00 PM ERP #9A OVERLEA #2 COLGATE #2

BENGIES CHASE JEFFREY LYON ESP #1 MATTHEW BRITTAIN
ES UNITED #1 MELISSA VIRTZ ESP #2 GREGORY CONNER
ES UNITED #2 CHRISTINA CRISLIP ESP #3 APRIL GREEN
COLGATE #1 MATT BOCCIA OVERLEA #1 JEFF JANIS
COLGATE #2 KEVIN OSTROWSKI OVERLEA #2 MATT MCCLAMB
MIDDLE RIVER #1 JON RIFFEY OVERLEA #3 CHRIS QUIGLEY
MIDDLE RIVER #2 LUIS FRAGOSO ROSEDALE MICHAEL SAFFRAN JR


